Aquatran AQO Product Guide
12 Volt
AQO12-050
AQO12-100
AQO12-150
AQO12-200
AQO12-300
AQO12-400

0 No Protection 0 No Protection
1 Protected against ingress of objects => 50mm in diameter. 1 Protected against vertically falling drops of water.
2 Protected against ingress of objects => 12.5mm in diameter.   2 Protected against vertically fallings drops of water, when enclosure tilted
up to 15 degrees.
3 Protected against ingress of objects => 2.5mm in diameter. 3 Protected against spraying water.
4 Protected against ingress of objects => 1mm in diameter. 4 Protected against splashing water.
5 Dust Protected 5 Protected against water jets.
6 Dust Tight 6 Protected against powerful water jets.
7 Protected against the effects of temporary immersion in water.
8 Protected against the effects of continous immersion in water.
The IP (Ingress Protection) rating system provides a means of classifying the degrees of protection from foreign bodies and liquids afforded by electrical
equipment and enclosures. The degrees of protection against the ingress of foreign bodies and liquids are indicated by the fi rst two numerals as detailed
in the table below. For example, IP66 rating provides total protection against the ingress of dust and can withstand powerful water jets.
IP Rating Information
Model Input Output VA Width Height Length Unit Weight (Kg) Units per Carton Carton Weight (Kg)
AQO12-050 240VAC / 50Hz 12 VAC 50 112 65 133 2.02 8 17
AQO12-100 240VAC / 50Hz 12 VAC 100 112 65 133 2.3 8 19
AQO12-150 240VAC / 50Hz 12 VAC 150 145 80 165 2.5 4 20
AQO12-200 240VAC / 50Hz 12 VAC 200 145 80 165 4.6 4 19
AQO12-300 240VAC / 50Hz 12 VAC 300 145 80 165 5.1 4 21
AQO12-400 240VAC / 50Hz 12 VAC 400 145 80 165 6.0 4 24
AQO24-100 240VAC / 50Hz 24 VAC 100 112 65 133 2.3 8 19
AQO24-200 240VAC / 50Hz 24 VAC 200 145 80 165 4.6 4 19
AQO24-300 240VAC / 50Hz 24 VAC 300 145 80 165 5.1 4 21
AQO24-400 240VAC / 50Hz 24 VAC 400 145 80 165 6.0 4 24
The Aquatran AQO range of outdoor power supplies is the latest in fully weatherproof low-voltage power solutions. Designed and
engineered in Australia, the AQO range is ideal for a variety of outdoor low-voltage power applications. Rated to IP67 for complete
protection from the elements, the AQO will operate across Australia in all types of climates and environments. Perfect for outdoor
lighting installations where performance, durability and aesthetics are all important.